
YES Prep Public Schools 

YES Prep Southside Elementary

Effective: August 18, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop

Early 

Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Murr Way & Kilkenny Dr 77048 6:38 3:21 12:21

1 E Orem Dr & Mosscrest Dr 77048 6:39 3:20 12:20

1 Cork Dr & Donegal Way 77047 6:42 3:16 12:16

1 Howcher St & Leitrim Way 77051 6:47 3:11 12:11

1 Rock Rose St  & Teton St 77051 6:54 3:04 12:04

1 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

2 Belneath St & Southbank St 77033 6:41 3:15 12:15

2 Bellfort Ave & St Lo Rd 77033 6:45 3:13 12:13

2 Bellfort Ave & Jutland Rd 77033 6:47 3:12 12:12

2 Pershing St & Jutland Rd 77033 6:51 3:09 12:09

2 Southbank St & Southville 77033 6:55 3:04 12:04

2 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

3 5850 Gulf Freeway ( Jack in the Box) 77023 6:24 3:31 12:31

3 Dennis St & Scott St 77004 6:30 3:26 12:26

3 Canfield & Wheeler St 77004 6:33 3:23 12:23

3 N Macgregor Way & Tirewester St 77004 6:37 3:20 12:20

3 Del Rio & Dixie Dr 77021 6:43 3:14 12:14

3 Peerless St & Alice St 77021 6:46 3:11 12:11

3 Mainer St & Springhill St 77021 6:49 3:08 12:08

3 Corder St & Scott St 77021 6:53 3:04 12:04

3 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

4 Almeda-Genoa Rd & Foxton Rd 77048 6:18 3:43 12:43

4 Trescon Dr & S Wayside Dr 77048 6:22 3:39 12:39

4 Dawn View Ln & E Orem Dr 77048 6:27 3:33 12:33

4 S Park Village Dr & Sandrock Dr 77048 6:30 3:28 12:28

4 5431 Madden Ln * 77048 6:32 3:26 12:26

4 5901 Selinksy Rd ( Villa Americana Apts) 77048 6:36 3:22 12:22

4 Martin Luther King Blvd & South Acres Dr 77048 6:40 3:18 12:18

4 Murr Way & Brisbane St 77048 6:46 3:12 12:12

4 Paradise Ln & Roandale Dr 77048 6:50 3:08 12:08

4 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

5 Dayridge Ln & Fayride Dr 77048 6:24 3:41 12:41

5 Brunswick Lake Ln & Cullen Blvd 77047 6:29 3:30 12:30

5 Scott & Brunswick Meadows Dr 77047 6:33 3:26 12:26

5 13439 Cullen Blvd (Mt Pilgrims Baptist Church) 77047 6:38 3:23 12:23

5 Almeda-Genoa Rd & Cullen Blvd 77047 6:38 3:20 12:20

5 Skyview Downs Dr & Skyview Landing Dr 77047 6:44 3:15 12:15

5 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

6 Martin Luther King Blvd & Bayfield Dr 77033 6:24 3:04 12:04

6 Sunbeam St & Teneha Dr 77033 6:26 3:06 12:06

6 Carmen St & Noel St 77033 6:31 3:11 12:11

6 Carmen St & Coffee St 77033 6:33 3:13 12:13

6 Dawson Ln & Scott St 77051 6:38 3:18 12:18

6 Rosehaven Dr & Sunbeam St 77051 6:41 3:21 12:21

6 Reed Rd & East Dr 77051 6:46 3:26 12:26

6 Park S View & Reed Rd 77051 6:49 3:30 12:30

6 YES Prep Southside Elementary (5515 South Loop E Fwy, Suite B) 77033 7:00 3:00 12:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1oIFpseITT08XTeTR8iVH_8IUCbq4k80&u

sp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. Please have your 

student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars 

for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at 

school on schedule. Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1oIFpseITT08XTeTR8iVH_8IUCbq4k80&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1oIFpseITT08XTeTR8iVH_8IUCbq4k80&usp=sharing

